O© 00 N O U b W N B

W NN N N NN NNDNNNPRP R P B R B pB B B p
O VW ® N O U B W N P O W 0 N O U D W N L O

2023 Youth & Recreation Grant Recipients

ORGANIZATIONS

ACC

AHS - AHS KAPUT

AHS Robotics

Alpena Figure Skating Club
Alpena Figure Skating Club
Alpena Hockey Association
Alpena Hockey Association
Alpena Huron Shore Little League
Alpena Huron Shore Little League
Alpena Jets Youth Football
Besser Museum

Boys and Girls Club of Alpena
City of Alpena

County of Alpena - Long Lake Park
County of Alpena -Plaza Pool
County of Alpena -Plaza Pool
Friends of Plaza Pool

Friends of The Alpena Farmer's Market
Girl Scouts of Ml Shore to Shore
MPAC

MPAC

MSU Extension

NE MI Center for Fine Arts

Park Family Foundation #1

Park Family Foundation #2

Park Family Foundation #3

Park Family Foundation #5

Park Family Foundation #6
Thunder Bay Schooners

Wolf Creek Park Commission

PROJECT

ACC Cross Country Support

Activities and Events

AHS Robotics

Operting Support

First Year Skater Program

Battle on the Bay Tournament

AHA Player Cost Reduction

Registration Assistance

Complex Fences #3

Jets Football Updated Equipment

Discover NE MI History Exhibit

Triple Play

Mich-e-ke-wis Playground Updates

Day Use Enhancements 2022

Ready Set Swim

Plaza Pool Operations

Free Family Fun Swims & Aqua Equipment
Nutrition Incentive Program

Camp Woodlands-Kitchen & Activity Room Renovation
Rental Skates and Rental Helmets

Youth and Rec Open Skate

Children and Youth Programs

Ready, Set, Create Program

Martial Arts Fee waiver/Scholarship Program
Martial Arts Women's Self Defense

Aplex FIT Camp (Fun in Tennis)

Ready Set SNAP (Special Needs Adult Program)
Special Needs Prom

Pool Rental and Meet Fees

Wolf Creek Park Improvements

ALLOCATED
$ 950.00
$ 15,500.00
$ 22,000.00
$ 6,750.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 13,700.00
$ 40,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 15,500.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 90,000.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 45,000.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 5,400.00
$ 40,000.00
$ 23,000.00
$ 6,000.00
$ 6,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 11,500.00
$ 40,000.00

$ 564,800.00



